AGENT: CONTRACTORS

WEIGHT: 65.7kg
HEIGHT: 1.56m

HAIR: BLACK (AFRO)
LICENSE: CODE 10

KHANYISILE NGWABE

ACTRESS, SINGER AND THEATRE-MAKER

TEL: (011) 726 6076
PERSONAL DETAILS

EYES: DARK BROWN

DRESS: 32/34

SHOE: 4

NOMINATIONS: NALEDI AWARDS 2018/2020
AWARDS: NALEDI AWARDS- BEST PRODUCTION 2019- HANI THE LEGACY

NALEDI AWARDS- BEST PRODUCTION 2020- NO EASTER SUNDAY FOR QUEERS
NOMINATION: NALEDI THEATRE AWARDS - BEST PERFORMANCE IN AN INDEPENDENT/FRINGE THEATRE 2023-

WHAT WAS IS NOMORE.

ROSTEC COLLEGE

TRAINING
NATIONAL DIPLOMA- P.R

MARKET THEATRE LABORATORY  CERTIFICATE IN PERFORMANCE AND THEATRE SKILLS

PERFECT LOBOLA
TIRO

AMBITIONS
SCANDAL

1789.
WHAT WAS IS NOMORE
XOVA
SERITI
ISITHUNYWA

DID YOU KNOw!?

MZANSI AWARDS

NO EASTER SUNDAY FOR

QUEERS
THE LITTLE PRINCE

HANI THE LEGACY
ITSOSENG

CHILDREN’S MONOLOGUES

USHAKES

THAT 1 CHOICE

HASHTAG

FILM
LEAD- DIR- MOABI AND ZIMKHITHA MASEKO
SUPPORT- RECEPTIONIST- DIR- MOABI AND ZIMKHITHA MASEKO
TELEVISION
CAMEO- SCHOOL GIRL
CAMEO- SANGOMA
THEATRE
SUPPORT_PHYLLIS KLOTS AND SMAL.
LEAD- DIR- HLUBI NONTLANGA- JOBURG THEATRE
SUPPORT- DIR- JOSEPH KOMANI- PLAYHOUSE

LEAD- DIR- MoMo MATSHUNYANE AND NONDUMISO MSIMANG 2022

ENSAMBLE- DIR- PHALA OOKEDITSE PHALA (CENTRE FOR THE
LESS GOOD IDEA SEASON 8)

ENSAMBLE- DIR- IMAN ISAACS ( CENTRE FOR THE LESS GOOD
IDEA SEASON 8)

DIR- JEFFERSON TSHABALALA- ARTS ALIVE FESTIVAL

DIR- MWENYA KABWE- MARKET THEATRE
DIR- MWENYA KABWE AND CLARA VAUGHAN- TOURED NAF,

VRYSEES FESTIVAL, CAPE TOWN, DURBAN AND THE MARKET LAB

ENSAMBLE- DIR- LEILA HENRIQUES- THE MARKET LAB

SUPPORT- DIR- LESEDI JOB- MARKET THEATRE

DIR- JAMES NGCOBO- MARKET THEATRE

ENSAMBLE- DIR- CLARA VAUGHAN
THEATRE-MAKING

CO-WRITTEN AND CO-DIRECTED
CO-WRITTEN AND DIRECTED

SKILLS

LANGUAGES: XHOSA(FLUENT), ENGLISH, ZULU AND SOTHO (NOT FLUENT) .

2013
2015-2016

2020
2019

2018
2021

NDABA_SIBIKWA ART CENTRE 2023

2022
2022

2021

2021
2020

2019

2018
2018-2020
2017
2017
2016

2019

2021



