KHANYISILE NGWABE

ACTRESS, SINGER AND THEATRE-MAKER

AGENT: CONTRACTORS TEL: (011) 726 6076

PERSONAL DETAILS

WEIGHT: 65.7kg EYES: DARK BROWN

HEIGHT: 1.56m DRESS: 32/34
HAIR: BLACK (AFRO) SHOE: 4

LICENSE: CODE 10

NOMINATIONS: NALEDI AWARDS 2018/2020

AWARDS: NALEDI AWARDS- BEST PRODUCTION 2019- HANI THE LEGACY

NALEDI AWARDS- BEST PRODUCTION 2020- NO EASTER SUNDAY FOR QUEERS

NOMINATION: NALEDI THEATRE AWARDS – BEST PERFORMANCE IN AN INDEPENDENT/FRINGE THEATRE 2023-WHAT WAS IS NOMORE.

TRAINING

ROSTEC COLLEGE	NATIONAL DIPLOMA- P.R		2013
MARKET THEATRE LABORATOR	Y CERTIFICATE IN PERFORMANCE AND THEATRE SKILLS		2015-2016
FILM			
PERFECT LOBOLA	LEAD- DIR- MOABI AND ZIMKHITHA MASEKO		2020
TIRO	SUPPORT- RECEPTIONIST- DIR- MOABI AND ZIMKHITHA MASEKO		2019
TELEVISION			
AMBITIONS	CAMEO- SCHOOL GIRL		2018
SCANDAL	CAMEO- SANGOMA		2021
THEATRE			
1789.	SUPPORT_PHYLLIS KLOTS AND SMAL.	NDABA_SIBIKWA ART CEN	TRE 2023
WHAT WAS IS NOMORE	LEAD- DIR- HLUBI NONTLANGA- JOBURG T	LEAD- DIR- HLUBI NONTLANGA- JOBURG THEATRE	
XOVA	SUPPORT- DIR- JOSEPH KOMANI- PLAYHOUSE		2022
SERITI LEAD- D	DIR- MoMo MATSHUNYANE AND NONDUMISO MSIMANG 2022		
ISITHUNYWA	ENSAMBLE- DIR- PHALA OOKEDITSE PHALA (CENTRE FOR THE		
	LESS GOOD IDEA SEASON 8)		2021
DID YOU KNOW!?	ENSAMBLE- DIR- IMAN ISAACS (CENTRE F	FOR THE LESS GOOD	
	IDEA SEASON 8)		2021
MZANSI AWARDS	DIR- JEFFERSON TSHABALALA- ARTS ALIVE FESTIVAL		2020
NO EASTER SUNDAY FOR			
QUEERS	DIR- MWENYA KABWE- MARKET THEATRE		2019
THE LITTLE PRINCE	DIR- MWENYA KABWE AND CLARA VAUGHAN- TOURED NAF,		
	VRYSEES FESTIVAL, CAPE TOWN, DURBAN	AND THE MARKET LAB	2018
HANI THE LEGACY	ENSAMBLE- DIR- LEILA HENRIQUES- THE MARKET LAB		2018-2020
ITSOSENG	SUPPORT- DIR- LESEDI JOB- MARKET THEATRE		2017
CHILDREN'S MONOLOGUES	DIR- JAMES NGCOBO- MARKET THEATRE		2017
USHAKES	ENSAMBLE- DIR- CLARA VAUGHAN		2016
THEATRE-MAKING			
THAT 1 CHOICE CO-WRITTEN AND CO-DIRECTED		2019	
HASHTAG	CO-WRITTEN AND DIRECTED		2021